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Heat:1
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60 meter

Heat:1

u b WN -

Ben V Time :17:48

1520
867

1548
863

1764
1034
1318
1187
2221
1919
982

859

2107
1364
896

2115
1607
1445
1494
1126
1050
966

1411
1188
9999
1443
2895
855

972

1048
909

1216
9495
1902
1612
2311
1040
1447
985

973

Ben

1520
1548
1034
863
867

Cruyts Guinevere
Lembrechts Julie
Strouwen Sandrine
Claes Dieuwke
Scattino Arianna
Bervoets Alixe
Van Vlaslaer Bo
Storms Dora
Bogaerts Tiana
Van Mol Sarah
Buvens Luna
Braak Anne*

Hoeyberghs Phileine

Haesevoets Mila
Swinnen Lien
Claes Nahla

Tiri Louise

Beets Lia

Placklé Fréderique
Trippaers Soetkin
Vandersteen Magali
Oeyen Yanina
Verpoorten Marie
Bussels Fey
Neutjens Emma
Daems Hanne
Peeters Tess
Lagarde Maxime*
Saenen Lene
Nicolaij Phebe
Van Aelten Manon
Belien Lotte
Coninx Jinthe
Coninx Falke
Yilmaz Asya
Tordoor Lien
Geeraerts Ante
Swijns Lien
Thielens Cato
Ooms Anouk

V Time :15:05

Cruyts Guinevere
Strouwen Sandrine
Bervoets Alixe
Claes Dieuwke
Lembrechts Julie

08

08
08
08
08
08

TACT
ACHL
TACT
SACN
GENK
LOOI
LOOI
LOOI
LOOI
LOOI
LOOI
SACN
ROBA
DCLA
AVT
ACA
ROBA
LOOI
ROBA
BREE
ACA
LOOI
DALO
LOOI
Genk
LOOI
ACHL
SACN
LOOI
ACA
ACHL
LOOI
NA
ADD
LOOI
LOOI
LOOI
LOOI
LOOI
LOOI

TACT
TACT
LOOI

SACN
ACHL

1576
1280
1264
1210
1001
976
961
944
941
936
924
870
839
772
733
723
716
704
648
624
590
543
486
483
481
443
430
411
395
389
379
336
331
224
179
169
165
92
92
35

9.51
9.76
9.82
10.12
10.14

535P
477 P
463 P
398 P
393 P



6 1318 Van Vlaslaer Bo 08 LOOI 10.17 387 P

7 1764  Scattino Arianna 08 GENK 10.32 357P
8 1126 Trippaers Soetkin 08 BREE 10.40 341 P

60 meter Ben V Time :15:05

Heat:2
1 1443 Daems Hanne 08 LOOI 10.48 325P
2 1364 Haesevoets Mila 08 DCLA 10.66 291 P
3 2115 Claes Nahla 09 ACA 10.87 254 P
4 2895 Peeters Tess 08 ACHL 10.99 234 P
5 1050 Vandersteen Magali 08 ACA 10.99 234 P
6 896 Swinnen Lien 08 AVT 11.06 222 P
7 1048 Nicolaij Phebe 09 ACA 11.37 174 P
8 855 Lagarde Maxime* 08 SACN 11.55 149 P

60 meter Ben V Time :15:05

Heat:3
1 966 Oeyen Yanina 09 LOOI 10.84 259 P
2 1445 Beets Lia 08 LOOI 11.07 220P
3 1188 Bussels Fey 09 LOOI 11.47 160 P
4 909 Van Aelten Manon 09 ACHL 11.52 153 P
5 972 Saenen Lene 09 LOOI 11.57 146 P
6 1612 Yilmaz Asya 08 LOOI 11.61 141 P
7 973 Ooms Anouk 09 LOOI 13.29 3P

60 meter Ben V Time :15:05

Heat:4
1 1919 Van Mol Sarah 08 LOOI 10.12 398 P
2 2221 Bogaerts Tiana 08 LOOI 10.14 393 P
3 1494  Placklé Fréderique 08 ROBA 10.41 339P
4 859 Braak Anne* 08 SACN 10.49 323P
5 2107 Hoeyberghs Phileine 09 ROBA 10.50 321P
6 1411 Verpoorten Marie 08 DALO 10.64 295 P
7 9999 Neutjens Emma 08 Genk 10.68 288 P
8 1607 Tiri Louise 09 ROBA 10.84 259 P

60 meter Ben V Time :15:05

Heat:5
1 982 Buvens Luna 08 LOOI 10.40 341 P
2 1187 Storms Dora 08 LOOI 10.48 325P
3 9495 Coninx Jinthe 08 NA 11.71 128 P
4 1902 Coninx Falke 09 ADD 11.82 114 P
5 1447 Swijns Lien 09 LOOI 12.04 89P
6 1216 Belien Lotte 08 LOOI 12.15 78 P
7 2311 Tordoor Lien 08 LOOI 12.19 74 P

1040 Geeraerts Ante 08 LOOI DNS OP

600 meter Ben V Time :17:48

Heat:1
1 1520 Cruyts Guinevere 08 TACT 2:00.52 557 P
2 1548 Strouwen Sandrine 08 TACT 2:03.07 520P

3 863 Claes Dieuwke 08 SACN 2:05.88 480 P



4 867 Lembrechts Julie 08 ACHL 2:08.57 443 p
5 1187 Storms Dora 08 LOOI 2:10.75 414 P
6 1764  Scattino Arianna 08 GENK 2:12.73 389 P
7 1445 Beets Lia 08 LOOI 2:18.04 324 P
8 2115 Claes Nahla 09 ACA  2:20.83 293P
9 1318 Van Vlaslaer Bo 08 LOOI 2:21.39 287 P
10 1034 Bervoets Alixe 08 LOOI  2:23.83 260 P
11 1364 Haesevoets Mila 08 DCLA 2:25.75 241 P
12 896 Swinnen Lien 08 AVT  2:26.10 237 P
13 855 Lagarde Maxime* 08 SACN 2:33.64 167 P
14 909 Van Aelten Manon 09 ACHL 2:43.08 96 P
15 1188 Bussels Fey 09 LOOI  2:45.56 80P
16 2895 Peeters Tess 08 ACHL 2:48.27 64 P
17 1048 Nicolaij Phebe 09 ACA  2:50.88 51P

600 meter Ben V Time :17:48

Heat:2
1 982 Buvens Luna 08 LOOI 2:14.28 369 P
2 1919 Van Mol Sarah 08 LOOI 2:19.61 306 P
3 859 Braak Anne* 08 SACN 2:21.15 289 P
4 2221 Bogaerts Tiana 08 LOOI  2:22.73 272 P
5 972 Saenen Lene 09 LOOI 2:32.01 181 P
6 1494 Placklé Fréderique 08 ROBA 2:32.75 175P
7 2107 Hoeyberghs Phileine 09 ROBA 2:33.47 169 P
8 1607 Tiri Louise 09 ROBA 2:35.15 154 p
9 1050 Vandersteen Magali 08 ACA  2:35.49 152 P
10 966 Oeyen Yanina 09 LOOI 2:35.91 148 P
11 1216 Belien Lotte 08 LOOI 2:41.42 107 P
12 1902 Coninx Falke 09 ADD 2:54.97 33P
13 973 Ooms Anouk 09 LOOI 3:10.26 OP

9495 Coninx Jinthe 08 NA DNS oP

verspringen Ben V STAND 2 Time :16:35

Heat:1
1 1520 Cruyts Guinevere 08 TACT 3.82 312P
2 867 Lembrechts Julie 08 ACHL 3.80 308 P
3 1607 Tiri Louise 09 ROBA 3.78 303P
4 1764 Scattino Arianna 08 GENK 3.47 234 P
5 1919 Van Mol Sarah 08 LOOI 3.46 232 P
6 2107 Hoeyberghs Phileine 09 ROBA 3.35 209 P
7 1188 Bussels Fey 09 LOOI 3.35 209 P
8 859 Braak Anne* 08 SACN 3.30 199 P
9 863 Claes Dieuwke 08 SACN 3.30 199 P
10 1318 Van Vlaslaer Bo 08 LOOI 3.27 193 P
11 1411 Verpoorten Marie 08 DALO 3.26 191P
12 1126 Trippaers Soetkin 08 BREE 3.24 187 P
13 1034 Bervoets Alixe 08 LOOI 3.24 187 P
14 1548 Strouwen Sandrine 08 TACT 3.22 183 P
15 2221 Bogaerts Tiana 08 LOOI 3.16 171P
16 1364 Haesevoets Mila 08 DCLA 3.07 154 P
17 2115 Claes Nahla 09 ACA 3.04 149 P
18 982 Buvens Luna 08 LOOI 3.03 147 P



hockeywerpen

Heat:1

19
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9999
1187
1050
1494
896
1443
1445
9495
966
1040
909
1048
855
2895
1216
985
2311
1612
1902
972
973
1447

1520
896

2107
867

863

2221
9495
1126
1318
1364
1216
1548
1048
1040
982

1034
1050
1187
859

2311
1445
2895
9999
909

966

1902
972

Neutjens Emma
Storms Dora
Vandersteen Magali
Placklé Fréderique
Swinnen Lien
Daems Hanne
Beets Lia

Coninx Jinthe
Oeyen Yanina
Geeraerts Ante
Van Aelten Manon
Nicolaij Phebe
Lagarde Maxime*
Peeters Tess
Belien Lotte
Thielens Cato
Tordoor Lien
Yilmaz Asya
Coninx Falke
Saenen Lene
Ooms Anouk
Swijns Lien

Ben V Time :17:39

Cruyts Guinevere
Swinnen Lien
Hoeyberghs Phileine
Lembrechts Julie
Claes Dieuwke
Bogaerts Tiana
Coninx Jinthe
Trippaers Soetkin
Van Vlaslaer Bo
Haesevoets Mila
Belien Lotte
Strouwen Sandrine
Nicolaij Phebe
Geeraerts Ante
Buvens Luna
Bervoets Alixe
Vandersteen Magali
Storms Dora

Braak Anne*
Tordoor Lien

Beets Lia

Peeters Tess
Neutjens Emma
Van Aelten Manon
Oeyen Yanina
Coninx Falke
Saenen Lene

08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
09
08
09
09
08
08
08
08
08
08
09
09
09
09

08
08
09
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
09
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
09
09
09
09

Genk
LOOI
ACA
ROBA
AVT
LOOI
LOOI
NA
LOOI
LOOI
ACHL
ACA
SACN
ACHL
LOOI
LOOI
LOOI
LOOI
ADD
LOOI
LOOI
LOOI

TACT
AVT
ROBA
ACHL
SACN
LOOI
NA
BREE
LOOI
DCLA
LOOI
TACT
ACA
LOOI
LOOI
LOOI
ACA
LOOI
SACN
LOOI
LOOI
ACHL
Genk
ACHL
LOOI
ADD
LOOI

3.02
3.00
2.98
2.96
2.95
2.87
2.80
2.78
2.72
2.70
2.66
2.66
2.65
2.65
2.55
2.50
2.37
2.34
2.32
2.30
2.23
1.99

21.60
19.22
19.05
18.76
18.53
16.26
15.93
15.59
15.40
14.77
14.69
14.57
14.36
13.91
13.25
13.16
13.15
13.01
12.56
12.19
12.18
11.84
11.66
11.58
11.26
11.13
10.58

145 P
141 P
138 P
134 P
132 P
118 P
106 P
103 P
93P
90 P
83P
83P
82P
82P
66 P
59p
41 P
38P
35P
33P
25P
3P

172 P
142 P
140 P
136 P
133 P
105P
100 P
9% P
94 p
86 P
85P
84 P
81°P
75P
67 P
66 P
66 P
64 P
59°P
54 p
54 p
50P
48 P
47 P
43 P
42 P
35P



28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

vierkamp

Heat:1
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14
15
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22
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24
25

60 meter

Heat:1
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1188
985

2115
1764
855

973

1607
1494
1612
1443
1919
1411
1447

Ben

6704
6783
6786
8742
6669
7798
7207
7705
7597
7076
8966
8058
8972
7703
7704
8170
6667
6782
6663
7121
8101
6787
6973
8971
9997

Ben

6783
8742
7705
7597
6786
6704
7704
6663

Bussels Fey
Thielens Cato
Claes Nahla
Scattino Arianna
Lagarde Maxime*
Ooms Anouk

Tiri Louise

Placklé Fréderique
Yilmaz Asya
Daems Hanne
Van Mol Sarah
Verpoorten Marie
Swijns Lien

Men Time :16:56

De Vos Ward
Reynders Nick
Convens Maxim
Loomans Lander
Van Duffel Jens

09
08
09
08
08
09
09
08
08
08
08
08
09

08
08
08
09
09

De Keersmaecker Klaas 08

Van Eysendeyk Wout

Winters Lars
Derickx Juul
Belien Arne
Hupko Xander

Indeherberg Mathias

Jordens Finn
Sangiacomo Lucas
Creyns Jonas
Vannerom Jasper
Bax Stan
Lathouwers Toon
Maes Ferre
Putzeys Alexander
Gijbels Wout
Eyckmans Robbe
Van Camp Niels
Bollen Floris
NEUTJENS THIBO

Men Time :17:23

Reynders Nick
Loomans Lander
Winters Lars
Derickx Juul
Convens Maxim
De Vos Ward
Creyns Jonas
Maes Ferre

08
09
08
08
09
08
09
09
09
08
09
09
08
09
09
09
09
09
09

08
09
09
08
08
08
09
08

LOOI
LOOI
ACA
GENK
SACN
LOOI
ROBA
ROBA
LOOI
LOOI
LOOI
DALO
LOOI

ACHL
LOOI
LOOI
SACN
SACN
ROBA
LOOI
GENK
BREE
LOOI
TACT
LOOI
LOOI
GENK
GENK
ROBA
SACN
LOOI
SACN
ROBA
LOOI
LOOI
LOOI
LOOI
GENK

LOOI
SACN
GENK
BREE
LOOI
ACHL
GENK
SACN

10.50
10.38
9.90
9.41
8.70
8.17
7.31
7.29
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM

1375
1283
1258
1246
1224
1222
1193
1178
1032
920
792
743
741
714
704
683
682
627
612
589
364
267
222
213
104

9.91

10.04
10.18
10.19
10.20
10.28
10.96
11.25

34P
33P
27 P
21P
13P
7P
oP
oP
oP
oP
oP
oP
oP

443 P
415P
385P
383 P
381P
365P
239P
192 P



60 meter
Heat:2
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60 meter
Heat:3

AUk, WN -

60 meter
Heat:4
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600 meter
Heat:1
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600 meter
Heat:2

OO0 NOOULLDE WN -

Ben Men Time :17:23

7798 De Keersmaecker Klaas 08

8058 Indeherberg Mathias
7207 Van Eysendeyk Wout
6782 Lathouwers Toon
6973 Van Camp Niels
9997 NEUTIENS THIBO

Ben Men Time :17:23

6669 Van Duffel Jens
8170 Vannerom Jasper
8966 Hupko Xander
7121 Putzeys Alexander
7703 Sangiacomo Lucas
8971 Bollen Floris

Ben Men Time :17:23

7076 Belien Arne
8972 Jordens Finn
8101 Gijbels Wout
6667 Bax Stan

6787 Eyckmans Robbe

Ben Men Time :17:50

7705 Winters Lars
6704 De Vos Ward
7207 Van Eysendeyk Wout
7597  Derickx Juul

6786 Convens Maxim
8742 Loomans Lander
6783 Reynders Nick
7076 Belien Arne

8170 Vannerom Jasper
6663 Maes Ferre

7704  Creyns Jonas

Ben Men Time :17:50

6669 Van Duffel Jens

08
08
09
09
09

09
08
09
09
09
09

08
09
09
09
09

09
08

08
08
09
08
08
08
08
09

09

7798 De Keersmaecker Klaas 08

8966 Hupko Xander
7703 Sangiacomo Lucas
6667 Bax Stan

6782 Lathouwers Toon
7121 Putzeys Alexander
8972 Jordens Finn

8971 Bollen Floris

09
09
09
09
09
09
09

ROBA
LOOI
LOOI
LOOI
LOOI
GENK

SACN
ROBA
TACT
ROBA
GENK
LOOI

LOOI
LOOI
LOOI
SACN
LOOI

GENK
ACHL
LOOI
BREE
LOOI
SACN
LOOI
LOOI
ROBA
SACN
GENK

SACN
ROBA
TACT
GENK
SACN
LOOI
ROBA
LOOI
LOOI

9.84

10.06
10.55
11.01
11.35
12.77

10.24
10.87
10.88
11.09
11.23
12.19

10.36
10.46
10.76
11.33
11.53

2:00.00
2:00.43
2:07.37
2:10.26
2:11.65
2:14.00
2:16.13
2:21.09
2:24.27
2:26.61
2:27.38

2:07.39
2:07.55
2:16.21
2:17.08
2:21.18
2:22.17
2:22.22
2:31.46
2:55.14

459 p
410 P
312P
230 P
177 P
26 P

373 P
254 P
252 P
217 P
195P
74P

349 P
329P
273 P
180 P
152 P

565 P
559 P
459 p
421 P
403 P
373 P
347 P
290 P
256 P
232 P
224 P

459 P
457 P
346 P
336 P
289 P
278 P
277 P
186 P
32°P



verspringen

Heat:1

hockeywerpen

Heat:1
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12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

6787
8101

Ben Men STAND 2 Time :17:52

6704
6669
6783
7705
8742
8058
6786
7798
7207
7597
7076
7704
8972
6663
8170
8966
6667
7703
7121
6973
8971
6782
9997
8101
6787

6786
6783
7207
8742
6704
6669
8058
7076
6667
7798
8972
6787
7704
6782
8966
7703
8101
6663
8170

Eyckmans Robbe
Gijbels Wout

De Vos Ward

Van Duffel Jens
Reynders Nick
Winters Lars
Loomans Lander
Indeherberg Mathias
Convens Maxim

09
09

08
09
08
09
09
08
08

De Keersmaecker Klaas 08

Van Eysendeyk Wout
Derickx Juul
Belien Arne
Creyns Jonas
Jordens Finn
Maes Ferre
Vannerom Jasper
Hupko Xander
Bax Stan
Sangiacomo Lucas
Putzeys Alexander
Van Camp Niels
Bollen Floris
Lathouwers Toon
NEUTIJENS THIBO
Gijbels Wout
Eyckmans Robbe

Ben Men Time :15:51

Convens Maxim
Reynders Nick

Van Eysendeyk Wout
Loomans Lander

De Vos Ward

Van Duffel Jens
Indeherberg Mathias
Belien Arne

Bax Stan

08
08
08
09
09
08
08
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09

08
08
08
09
08
09
08
08
09

De Keersmaecker Klaas 08

Jordens Finn
Eyckmans Robbe
Creyns Jonas
Lathouwers Toon
Hupko Xander
Sangiacomo Lucas
Gijbels Wout
Maes Ferre
Vannerom Jasper

09
09
09
09
09
09
09
08
08

LOOI
LOOI

ACHL
SACN
LOOI
GENK
SACN
LOOI
LOOI
ROBA
LOOI
BREE
LOOI
GENK
LOOI
SACN
ROBA
TACT
SACN
GENK
ROBA
LOOI
LOOI
LOOI
GENK
LOOI
LOOI

LOOI
LOOI
LOOI
SACN
ACHL
SACN
LOOI
LOOI
SACN
ROBA
LOOI
LOOI
GENK
LOOI
TACT
GENK
LOOI
SACN
ROBA

DNS
DNS

3.56
3.47
3.44
3.42
3.37
3.27
3.26
3.24
3.17
3.10
3.01
2.93
2.82
2.80
2.79
2.71
2.68
2.66
2.55
2.40
2.36
2.13
2.09
NM

NM

30.22
28.85
27.58
27.23
23.56
20.52
19.10
18.93
18.04
17.39
17.24
17.11
16.84
16.30
16.13
15.93
15.20
14.45
13.41

oP
oP

254 P
234 P
228 P
224 P
214 P
193 P
191 P
187 P
173 P
160 P
143 P
129 P
109 P
106 P
104 P
91pP
86 P
83P
66 P
45 P
40P
14 P
11pP
oP
oP

283 P
265P
249 P
244 P
197 P
158 P
140 P
138 P
127 P
119P
117 P
115P
112 P
105 P
103 P
100 P
91pP

82P

69 P



20
21
22
23
24

vierkamp

Heat:1
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12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

7597
9997
8971
7121
7705
6973

Derickx Juul
NEUTIJENS THIBO
Bollen Floris
Putzeys Alexander
Winters Lars

Van Camp Niels

Pup V Time :17:42

5069
4584
4022
5219
4118
5287
4598
3770
4979
5189
3941
4383
3967
4370
3845
4019
4037
4238
4092
3943
4472
5285
4794
3824
3835
4123
3839
3949
5220
4094
4241
3963
4036
4209
4552
4674
5217
3942
3773
3946
4107
3819
4124

Mondelaers Laure
Vanspauwen Margot
Leysen Marit
Petroci-Coninx Lauren
Ait Faraji Sanae
Froidmont Louise
Boyen Maya

Pictoel Mirthe

De Keyser Kayra
Cuppens Janne
Verheyden Kato
Vandebroek Tahnée
Jaspers Eva

Reyskens Jolien
Willepenninckx Amber
Leysen Benthe
Vendrix Yirthe
Crabbé Kaat
Reenaers Meskerem
Yilmaz Rana

Francart Lisse

Casters Margo
Wathion Rane
Lagarde Indy*
Geudens Nore

Noels Goele

Van Aelten Hannah
Saenen Laure
Vanden Bossche Zenja
Lenaers Ella

Polus Hanne

Thielens Emma
Vandersteen Liesl
Van Genechten Marie
Jonckers Flore
Stockmans Britt
Eussen Sam
Verheyden Marte
Vlayen Ymke

Van Genechten Marie
Van Camp Sien

Bax Rosalie
Drijkoningen Lore

08
09
09
09
09
09

06
06
07
07
06
06
06
06
06
07
06
06
07
06
07
06
07
06
07
07
07
06
06
06
06
06
07
07
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
07
06
07
07
07
07

BREE
GENK
LOOI
ROBA
GENK
LOOI

RCT
TACT
LOOI
GENK
BREE
ACA
TACT
TACT
ROBA
RCT
LOOI
SACN
DCLA
GENK
ACHL
LOOI
ACA
ROBA
ACA
LOOI
ADD
ACA
ACA
SACN
ACHL
BREE
ACHL
LOOI
GENK
ACA
ROBA
LOOI
ACA
LOOI
ROBA
LOOI
GENK
LOOI
TACT
LOOI
LOOI
SACN
BREE

13.30
13.23
13.19
10.07
7.90
NM

2057
1900
1796
1558
1541
1530
1487
1408
1405
1306
1292
1236
1224
1223
1201
1173
1156
1148
1134
1131
1131
1083
1057
1046
1039
931
927
921
919
918
915
871
801
795
786
760
743
724
668
656
630
597
376

68 P
67 P
67 P
29P
4p
0P



44
45
46
47
48
49

60 meter

Heat:1

coNO UL A WN B

60 meter

Heat:2

NoOoupbsh wN R

60 meter

Heat:3

Noou b wN PRk

60 meter

Heat:4

oONO UL A~ WN K

4017
4027
4572
3877
4398
4953

Pup

4022
5069
5219
4584
4598
3770
4019
4123

Pup

3967
5287
4118
3941
4674
4383
4472

Pup

5189
4209
4037
3963
3835
3845
4794

Pup

3943
4092
4094
4036
4370
3839
3824
3773

Meynen Mila
Geeraerts Norah
Mondelaers Hanne
Sevenich Briana
Huysmans Marie
Lenaers Kaat

V Time :16:19

Leysen Marit
Mondelaers Laure
Petroci-Coninx Lauren
Vanspauwen Margot
Boyen Maya

Pictoel Mirthe

Leysen Benthe

Noels Goele

V Time :16:19

Jaspers Eva
Froidmont Louise
Ait Faraji Sanae
Verheyden Kato
Stockmans Britt
Vandebroek Tahnée
Francart Lisse

V Time :16:19

Cuppens Janne

Van Genechten Marie
Vendrix Yirthe
Thielens Emma
Geudens Nore
Willepenninckx Amber
Wathion Rane

V Time :16:19

Yilmaz Rana
Reenaers Meskerem
Lenaers Ella
Vandersteen Liesl|
Reyskens Jolien

Van Aelten Hannah
Lagarde Indy*
Vlayen Ymke

06
06
06
07
07
07

07
06
07

06
06
06

07
06
06
06
06

07

07
07
06
06
06
07

06

LOOI
LOOI
LOOI
AVT

LOOI
LOOI

LOOI
RCT
GENK
TACT
TACT
TACT
LOOI
BREE

DCLA
ACA
BREE
LOOI
LOOI
SACN
ADD

RCT
LOOI
ACA
LOOI
ACHL
ACHL
ACA

LOOI
ACA
ACA
ACA
GENK
ACHL
SACN
TACT

372
358
308
201
282
129

8.67
8.86
8.87
8.93
9.30
9.35
9.59
9.87

9.51
9.57
9.59
9.64
9.67
10.07
10.11

9.53
9.65
9.69
10.03
10.10
10.11
10.36

10.07
10.18
10.27
10.35
10.36
10.44
10.62
10.68

754 P
702 P
699 P
683 P
587 P
575P
516 P
452 P

535P
521P
516 P
505 P
497 P
408 P
400 P

531P
502 P
493 p
417 P
402 P
400 P
349 P

408 P
385P
367 P
351P
349 P
333P
299 P
288 P



60 meter

Heat:5
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Heat:6
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60 meter

Heat:7

1000 meter

Heat:1

a Uk, WN R
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12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

Pup

4979
4241
4552
3949
3942
5217
3877

Pup

4238
5285
5220
4027
3819
4572

Pup

3946
4107
4398
4124
4017
4953

V Time :16:19

De Keyser Kayra
Polus Hanne
Jonckers Flore
Saenen Laure
Verheyden Marte
Eussen Sam
Sevenich Briana

V Time :16:19

Crabbé Kaat

Casters Margo
Vanden Bossche Zenja
Geeraerts Norah

Bax Rosalie
Mondelaers Hanne

V Time :16:19

Van Genechten Marie
Van Camp Sien
Huysmans Marie
Drijkoningen Lore
Meynen Mila

Lenaers Kaat

Pup V Time :17:41

4118
4584
3824
4598
4022
5287
3770
4383
5069
5189
4092
3967
5219
3835
3773
4370
4472
3963
4036
3839
4794
4019

Ait Faraji Sanae
Vanspauwen Margot
Lagarde Indy*
Boyen Maya

Leysen Marit
Froidmont Louise
Pictoel Mirthe
Vandebroek Tahnée
Mondelaers Laure
Cuppens Janne
Reenaers Meskerem
Jaspers Eva
Petroci-Coninx Lauren
Geudens Nore
Vlayen Ymke
Reyskens Jolien
Francart Lisse
Thielens Emma
Vandersteen Liesl
Van Aelten Hannah
Wathion Rane
Leysen Benthe

06
06
06
07
07
06
07

07
07
07
06
07

06
06
06
06

06
06

06
07
07
07
07
06
06
06
07

06
07
06
06

ROBA
ROBA
ROBA
LOOI
LOOI
GENK
AVT

ROBA
ACA
GENK
LOOI
SACN
LOOI

LOOI
LOOI
LOOI
BREE
LOOI
LOOI

BREE
TACT
SACN
TACT
LOOI
ACA
TACT
SACN
RCT
RCT
ACA
DCLA
GENK
ACHL
TACT
GENK
ADD
LOOI
ACA
ACHL
ACA
LOOI

9.30

10.12
10.21
10.55
10.75
11.28
11.42

9.85
10.01
10.80
11.34
11.61
DNS

10.20
10.29
10.71
10.78
11.49
12.75

3:31.32
3:31.58
3:33.14
3:45.66
3:46.48
3:49.99
3:51.00
3:51.72
3:51.88
3:52.08
3:56.21
3:57.07
3:57.69
4:00.23
4:01.53
4:01.90
4:03.02
4:05.05
4:08.96
4:09.55
4:12.92
4:17.51

587 P
398 P
379P
312P
275P
188 P
167 P

456 P
421°P
266 P
179 P
141 P
oP

381P
363 P
282 P
270 P
157 P
28 P

615P
613 P
600 P
497 P
491 P
464 P
456 P
451 P
449 p
448 P
418 P
411 P
407 P
389 P
380P
377P
370P
356 P
330P
326 P
305P
277 P



1000 meter Pup V Time :17:41

Heat:2
1 3943 Yilmaz Rana 07 LOOI 3:54.18 432 P
2 3941 Verheyden Kato 06 LOOI 3:57.09 411 P
3 3949 Saenen Laure 07 LOOI  3:59.92 391P
4 4979 De Keyser Kayra 06 ROBA 4:02.71 372 P
5 4238 Crabbé Kaat 06 ROBA 4:04.57 359 P
6 5220 Vanden Bossche Zenja 06 GENK 4:06.20 348 P
7 4241 Polus Hanne 06 ROBA 4:06.51 346 P
8 5285 Casters Margo 06 ACA  4:.07.97 337P
9 3845 Willepenninckx Amber 07 ACHL 4:08.31 334 P
10 4037 Vendrix Yirthe 07 ACA 4:09.71 325P
11 4209 Van Genechten Marie 06 LOOI 4:14.84 293P
12 3819 Bax Rosalie 07 SACN 4:15.87 287 P
13 4107 Van Camp Sien 07 LOOI 4:19.16 267 P
14 4094 LenaersElla 06 ACA  4:20.94 257 P
15 3942 Verheyden Marte 07 LOOI 4:21.06 256 P
16 5217 Eussen Sam 06 GENK 4:26.65 225P
17 4552  Jonckers Flore 06 ROBA 4:37.69 169 P
18 4027 Geeraerts Norah 06 LOOI 4:51.41 110P

4572 Mondelaers Hanne 06 LOOI DNS oP
4674 Stockmans Britt 06 LOOI DNS OP

verspringen Pup V STAND 1 Time :17:07

Heat:1
1 5069 Mondelaers Laure 06 RCT 4.49 477 P
2 4584 Vanspauwen Margot 06 TACT 4.13 386 P
3 4022 Leysen Marit 07 LOOI 4.08 374 P
4 5287 Froidmont Louise 06 ACA 392 335P
5 5219 Petroci-Coninx Lauren 07 GENK 3.79 305P
6 4123 Noels Goele 06 BREE 3.71 287 P
7 4598 Boyen Maya 06 TACT 3.63 269 P
8 4979 De Keyser Kayra 06 ROBA 3.62 267 P
8 4019 Leysen Benthe 06 LOOI 3.62 267 P
10 4118 Ait Faraji Sanae 06 BREE 3.61 265P
11 4674 Stockmans Britt 06 LOOI 3.60 263 P
12 4370 Reyskens Jolien 06 GENK 3.52 245 P
13 3845 Willepenninckx Amber 07 ACHL 3.50 241 P
14 3941 Verheyden Kato 06 LOOI 3.45 230P
15 5285 Casters Margo 06 ACA 340 220P
16 5189 Cuppens Janne 07 RCT 3.36 211P
17 4037 Vendrix Yirthe 07 ACA  3.27 193 P
18 3770 Pictoel Mirthe 06 TACT 3.25 189 P
19 5220 Vanden Bossche Zenja 06 GENK 3.24 187 P
20 4092 Reenaers Meskerem 07 ACA 3.23 185P
21 3943 Yilmaz Rana 07 LOOI 3.21 181 P
22 4794 Wathion Rane 06 ACA 3.19 177 P
23 4472  Francart Lisse 07 ADD 3.13 166 P
24 4238 Crabbé Kaat 06 ROBA 3.08 156 P
25 4383 Vandebroek Tahnée 06 SACN 3.04 149 P
26 5217 Eussen Sam 06 GENK 3.03 147 P



discuswerpen 0,600kg

Heat:1

26
26
29
29
31
32
33
34
35
35
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
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3824
3835
3946
3839
4572
3967
3942
4094
3949
4552
4124
4241
3963
3877
4027
3819
4953
4036
4209
4017
4107
4398
3773

5069
4370
4383
3845
4794
4584
4017
5287
4472
4123
3770
5217
4979
4238
4022
4094
4572
5219
3967
4092
3941
4037
4118
4598
3946
3839

Lagarde Indy*
Geudens Nore

Van Genechten Marie
Van Aelten Hannah
Mondelaers Hanne
Jaspers Eva
Verheyden Marte
Lenaers Ella
Saenen Laure
Jonckers Flore
Drijkoningen Lore
Polus Hanne
Thielens Emma
Sevenich Briana
Geeraerts Norah
Bax Rosalie
Lenaers Kaat
Vandersteen Liesl
Van Genechten Marie
Meynen Mila

Van Camp Sien
Huysmans Marie
Vlayen Ymke

Pup V Time :16:09

Mondelaers Laure
Reyskens Jolien
Vandebroek Tahnée
Willepenninckx Amber
Wathion Rane
Vanspauwen Margot
Meynen Mila
Froidmont Louise
Francart Lisse

Noels Goele

Pictoel Mirthe

Eussen Sam

De Keyser Kayra
Crabbé Kaat

Leysen Marit

Lenaers Ella
Mondelaers Hanne
Petroci-Coninx Lauren
Jaspers Eva

Reenaers Meskerem
Verheyden Kato
Vendrix Yirthe

Ait Faraji Sanae
Boyen Maya

Van Genechten Marie
Van Aelten Hannah

06
07
07
06
07
07
06
07

07
06

07
06
07

06
06
06
07
07
06

06
06
06
07
06
06
06
06
07

06
06
06
06
07
06
06
07
07
07
06
07
06
06
07
07

SACN
ACHL
LOOI
ACHL
LOOI
DCLA
LOOI
ACA
LOOI
ROBA
BREE
ROBA
LOOI
AVT
LOOI
SACN
LOOI
ACA
LOOI
LOOI
LOOI
LOOI
TACT

RCT
GENK
SACN
ACHL
ACA
TACT
LOOI
ACA
ADD
BREE
TACT
GENK
ROBA
ROBA
LOOI
ACA
LOOI
GENK
DCLA
ACA
LOOI
ACA
BREE
TACT
LOOI
ACHL

3.03
3.03
3.02
3.02
3.00
2.95
2.93
2.92
2.89
2.89
2.80
2.79
2.75
2.59
2.57
2.46
2.28
2.14
NM

NM

NM

NM

NM

26.45
17.89
16.64
16.54
16.54
16.15
16.02
15.75
14.99
14.82
14.64
14.37
14.15
14.09
14.06
13.54
13.54
12.52
12.46
12.45
12.43
12.42
12.39
11.81
11.61
11.22

147 P
147 P
145 P
145 P
141 P
132 P
129 P
127 P
122 P
122 P
106 P
104 P
98 P
72 P
69 P
54 p
30P
15P
oP
oP
oP
oP
oP

429 P
252 P
228 P
226 P
226 P
218 P
215P
210P
195P
192 P
188 P
183 P
179 P
177 P
177 P
167 P
167 P
147 P
146 P
146 P
146 P
145 P
145P
134 P
130 P
123 P



27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

vierkamp

Heat:1
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5220
4552
5189
3819
4019
3943
4036
5285
3835
3949
4953
4241
3942
3877
4209
3824
4124
4107
4398
4674
3963
4027
3773

Vanden Bossche Zenja 06

Jonckers Flore 06
Cuppens Janne 07
Bax Rosalie 07
Leysen Benthe 06
Yilmaz Rana 07
Vandersteen Liesl 06
Casters Margo 06
Geudens Nore 06
Saenen Laure 07
Lenaers Kaat 07
Polus Hanne 06
Verheyden Marte 07
Sevenich Briana 07
Van Genechten Marie 06
Lagarde Indy* 06
Drijkoningen Lore 07
Van Camp Sien 07
Huysmans Marie 07
Stockmans Britt 06
Thielens Emma 06
Geeraerts Norah 06
Vlayen Ymke 06

Pup Men Time :18:02

310
630
1260
236
1155
669
1178
1002
1099
1476
221
1594
706
1334
231
1530
2248
703
246
2176
326
224
785
1242
230
223

Lambrechts Flor 06
Van Roey Tibo 06
Knuysen Yoran 07
Schutjes Emiel 06

Herkert Jochem Hans* 06
Van Eysendeyk Jens 06

Ballet Finn 06
Tiri Willem 06
Vandeweyer Wout 06
Herckens llia 06
Lathouwers Stef 06
Leppens Sander 07
Vermeir Viktor 07
Wouters Lars 06
Calemi Mylo 07
Peeters Ferre 07
Neutjens Jarne 06
Van Diest Neel 07
Vanbergen Sibe 07
Van de Craen Thobias 07
Deckx Ruben 06
Gebruers Sem 06
Lehaen Joost 06
Walthery Stan 07
Kenens Daan 06

Michiels Jasper 06

GENK
ROBA
RCT
SACN
LOOI
LOOI
ACA
ACA
ACHL
LOOI
LOOI
ROBA
LOOI
AVT
LOOI
SACN
BREE
LOOI
LOOI
LOOI
LOOI
LOOI
TACT

AVT
ACHL
ACA
DALO
ATLA
LOOI
ACA
ROBA
ACA
ADD
LOOI
SACN
GENK
ROBA
LOOI
LOOI
GENK
GENK
DCLA
AVT
LOOI
LOOI
DALO
LOOI
LOOI
LOOI

10.97
10.85
10.84
10.79
10.72
10.53
10.26
10.25
10.03
9.79
8.41
8.16
8.02
7.35
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM

1997
1872
1666
1659
1551
1542
1533
1412
1332
1279
1225
1222
1099
1052
887
844
791
761
761
729
720
566
566
555
408
393

118 P
116 P
116 P
115P
113 P
110P
105 P
105 P
101 P
9% P
71P
67 P
64 P
52pP
oP
oP
oP
oP
oP
oP
oP
oP
oP



27 1237 Bouharras Yasser 07 GENK 388

28 226 Laeveren Gijs 06 LOOI 373
29 9016 S'JONGERS RUNE 07 HULS 326
30 238 Huybrechts Seb 06 LOOI 254
31 239 Huybrechts Vic 06 LOOI 221
2016 Crabs Axl 07 RAM NM

60 meter Pup Men Time :16:10

Heat:1
1 1155 Herkert Jochem Hans* 06 ATLA 8.78 724 P
2 310 Lambrechts Flor 06 AVT 8.94 680 P
3 1260 Knuysen Yoran 07 ACA 9.27 595 P
4 1530 Peeters Ferre 07 LOOI 9.28 592 P
5 236 Schutjes Emiel 06 DALO 9.31 584 P
6 630 Van Roey Tibo 06 ACHL 9.45 550 P
7 2176 Van de Craen Thobias 07 AVT  9.62 509 P

60 meter Pup Men Time :16:10

Heat:2
1 1242  Walthery Stan 07 LOOI 9.43 555 P
2 2248 Neutjens Jarne 06 GENK 9.45 550 P
3 1099 Vandeweyer Wout 06 ACA 9.79 470 P
4 1476 Herckens llia 06 ADD 9.86 454 p
5 1178 Ballet Finn 06 ACA 10.01 421 P
6 224 Gebruers Sem 06 LOOI 10.11 400 P
7 706 Vermeir Viktor 07 GENK 10.34 353 P

60 meter Pup Men Time :16:10

Heat:3
1 669  Van Eysendeyklens 06 LOOI 9.64 505 P
2 703 Van Diest Neel 07 GENK 9.87 452 p
3 1594 Leppens Sander 07 SACN 9.99 425 P
4 221 Lathouwers Stef 06 LOOI 10.05 413 P
5 785 Lehaen Joost 06 DALO 10.16 389 P
6 231 Calemi Mylo 07 LOOI 10.23 375P
7 246  Vanbergen Sibe 07 DCLA 10.46 329 P
8 238 Huybrechts Seb 06 LOOlI 11.71 128 P

60 meter Pup Men Time :16:10

Heat:4
1 2106 S'Jongers Rune 07 HULS 9.44 552 P
2 1002 Tiri Willem 06 ROBA 9.60 514 P
3 230 Kenens Daan 06 LOOI 10.07 408 P
4 1334 Wouters Lars 06 ROBA 10.18 385P
5 226 Laeveren Gijs 06 LOOI 10.24 373P
6 326 Deckx Ruben 06 LOOI 10.53 315P
7 1237 Bouharras Yasser 07 GENK 11.29 186 P
8 239 Huybrechts Vic 06 LOOI 11.76 122 P



1000 meter Pup Men Time :18:02

Heat:1
1 310 Lambrechts Flor 06 AVT  3:23.21 687 P
2 1178 Ballet Finn 06 ACA 3:27.41 650 P
3 630 Van Roey Tibo 06 ACHL 3:30.23 625 P
4 669 Van Eysendeyk Jens 06 LOOI 3:30.94 619 P
5 2106 S'Jongers Rune 07 HULS 3:35.46 580 P
6 236 Schutjes Emiel 06 DALO 3:37.24 565 P
7 1002 Tiri Willem 06 ROBA 3:42.15 525 P
8 1099 Vandeweyer Wout 06 ACA  3:42.92 519P
9 706 Vermeir Viktor 07 GENK 3:44.44 507 P
10 1260 Knuysen Yoran 07 ACA  3:46.95 487 P
11 221 Lathouwers Stef 06 LOOI  3:50.52 460 P
12 1334 Wouters Lars 06 ROBA 3:53.89 434 P
13 1476 Herckens llia 06 ADD 3:54.36 431 P
14 223 Michiels Jasper 06 LOOI 3:59.70 393 P
15 1594 Leppens Sander 07 SACN 4:00.03 390P
16 326 Deckx Ruben 06 LOOI 4:19.42 266 P
17 246  Vanbergen Sibe 07 DCLA 4:23.35 243 P
18 231 Calemi Mylo 07 LOOI 4:37.91 168 P
1242  Walthery Stan 07 LOOI DNS oP
1530 Peeters Ferre 07 LOOI DNS oP
verspringen Pup Men STAND 2 Time :16:11
Heat:1
1 1155 Herkert Jochem Hans* 06 ATLA 431 431P
2 236 Schutjes Emiel 06 DALO 4.03 362 P
3 310 Lambrechts Flor 06 AVT  3.99 352 P
4 630  Van Roey Tibo 06 ACHL 3.97 347 P
5 1260 Knuysen Yoran 07 ACA 381 310P
6 1178 Ballet Finn 06 ACA 3.67 278 P
7 1476 Herckens llia 06 ADD 3.58 258 P
8 1530 Peeters Ferre 07 LOOI 3.55 252 P
9 2248 Neutjens Jarne 06 GENK 3.50 241 P
10 669 Van Eysendeyk Jens 06 LOOI 3.43 226 P
11 1099 Vandeweyer Wout 06 ACA 341 222 P
12 1002 Tiri Willem 06 ROBA 3.40 220P
13 1594 Leppens Sander 07 SACN 3.40 220P
14 2176 Van de Craen Thobias 07 AVT  3.40 220P
15 221 Lathouwers Stef 06 LOOI 3.30 199 P
16 9016 S'JONGERS RUNE 07 HULS 3.27 193 P
17 785 Lehaen Joost 06 DALO 3.19 177 P
18 224 Gebruers Sem 06 LOOI 3.13 166 P
19 231 Calemi Mylo 07 LOOI 3.12 164 P
20 706 Vermeir Viktor 07 GENK 3.09 158 P
21 703 Van Diest Neel 07 GENK 3.08 156 P
22 1334 Wouters Lars 06 ROBA 3.04 149 P
23 246  Vanbergen Sibe 07 DCLA 2.68 86 P
24 1237 Bouharras Yasser 07 GENK 2.65 82P
25 326 Deckx Ruben 06 LOOI 2.43 49 P
239 Huybrechts Vic 06 LOOI NM oP

238 Huybrechts Seb 06 LOOI NM oP



discuswerpen 0,600kg
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226
2016
230
1242

1155
630
310
1260
669
1594
1178
231
221
703
1002
236
1476
9016
238
1099
1237
246
239
326
1334
706
224
226
1530
2176
2248
2016
230
785
1242

Laeveren Gijs 06
Crabs Axl 07
Kenens Daan 06
Walthery Stan 07

Pup Men Time :17:27

Herkert Jochem Hans* 06

Van Roey Tibo 06
Lambrechts Flor 06
Knuysen Yoran 07
Van Eysendeyk Jens 06
Leppens Sander 07
Ballet Finn 06
Calemi Mylo 07
Lathouwers Stef 06
Van Diest Neel 07
Tiri Willem 06
Schutjes Emiel 06
Herckens llia 06
S'JONGERS RUNE 07
Huybrechts Seb 06
Vandeweyer Wout 06
Bouharras Yasser 07
Vanbergen Sibe 07
Huybrechts Vic 06
Deckx Ruben 06
Wouters Lars 06
Vermeir Viktor 07
Gebruers Sem 06
Laeveren Gijs 06
Peeters Ferre 07
Van de Craen Thobias 07
Neutjens Jarne 06
Crabs Ax| 07
Kenens Daan 06
Lehaen Joost 06
Walthery Stan 07

Min V Time :18:40

7432
6926
7180
6925
7360
7164
6940
6923
6937
6928
6964

Francart Elodie 05
Verkoyen Aprill 05
Drijkoningen Mirthe 04
Vandervelden Kato 05

Reyskens Birgit 04
Janssens Amber 04
Van Aelten Laura 04
Loots Sanne 04
Geudens Yane 04
Loots Anouk 05
Pierré Floor 04

LOOI
RAM
LOOI
LOOI

ATLA
ACHL
AVT
ACA
LOOI
SACN
ACA
LOOI
LOOI
GENK
ROBA
DALO
ADD
HULS
LOOI
ACA
GENK
DCLA
LOOI
LOOI
ROBA
GENK
LOOI
LOOI
LOOI
AVT
GENK
RAM
LOOI
DALO
LOOI

ADD
SACN
BREE
SACN
GENK
LOOI
ACHL
SACN
ACHL
SACN
ACHL

NM
NM
NM
NM

24.88
22.68
19.18
18.98
14.84
14.57
14.44
14.23
12.84
12.81
12.81
12.56
11.93
11.77
11.42
11.13
11.08
10.14
9.97
9.47
9.12
8.96
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM

2624
2542
2440
2373
2307
2250
1988
1980
1772
1758
1694

oP
oP
oP
oP

396 P
350 P
278 P
274 P
192 P
187 P
184 P
180 P
153 P
153 P
153 P
148 P
136 P
133 P
126 P
121 P
120P
103 P
99 P
90 P
84 P
81P
oP
oP
oP
oP
oP
oP
oP
oP
oP



12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

80 meter
Heat:1

Nou b wN R

80 meter
Heat:2

Nou b wN PRk

80 meter
Heat:3

NOoO b wN R

80 meter

6947
7542
7367
7522
7923
7534
6967
7298
7045
7523
7362
7043
7039
8500
7181
7042
8159
7441
8423
7040

Min

7432
8500
7360
7180
7542
6925
6928

Min

7164
7298
7362
6923
6926
6940
6964

Min

7441
7367
6937
7923
7043
6967
7534

Min

Vleugels Kirsten
Van Ham Roos
Hermans Lies
Michiels Lieke
Maes Kato

Haenen Yanah
Pierré Saar
Goossens Liesl
Schutjes Marie
Michiels Lobke
Verstrepen Marte
Goelen Dora

Blockx Ine
Bastiaansen Hanne
Hendrickx Mila Melat
Enkels Hannah
Bens Amber

Van Ende Ella
Vanuytrecht Valerie
Laenen Jelena

V Time :15:21

Francart Elodie
Bastiaansen Hanne
Reyskens Birgit
Drijkoningen Mirthe
Van Ham Roos
Vandervelden Kato
Loots Anouk

V Time :15:21

Janssens Amber
Goossens Lies|
Verstrepen Marte
Loots Sanne
Verkoyen Aprill
Van Aelten Laura
Pierré Floor

V Time :15:21

Van Ende Ella
Hermans Lies
Geudens Yane
Maes Kato
Goelen Dora
Pierré Saar
Haenen Yanah

V Time :15:21

05
05
05
04
05
05
05
04

05
04
05
05
04
05
05
04
05
05
05

05
04
04
04
05
05
05

04
04
04
04
05
04
04

05
05
04
05
05
05
05

ACHL
GEEL
SACN
DALO
ADD
GEEL
ACHL
BREE
DALO
DALO
GENK
LOOI
LOOI
LOOI
DALO
LOOI
LOOI
LOOI
LOOI
LOOI

ADD
LOOI
GENK
BREE
GEEL
SACN
SACN

LOOI

BREE

GENK
SACN
SACN
ACHL
ACHL

LOOI
SACN
ACHL
ADD

LOOI
ACHL
GEEL

1623
1598
1581
1524
1508
1491
1451
1259
1256
1177
1157
928
854
671
654
634
594
548
469
373

10.87
11.37
11.60
11.67
11.74
11.80
11.82

11.60
11.66
11.73
11.85
11.97
12.00
12.04

11.96
12.54
12.75
12.75
12.92
13.06
13.18

784 P
671P
622 P
607 P
593 P
580 P
576 P

622 P
609 P
595 P
570 P
546 P
540 P
532 P

548 P
438 P
401 P
401 P
372P
349 P
329P



Heat:4

1000 meter

Heat:1

1000 meter

Heat:2

hoogspringen

Heat:1

u b WN -

OO NOOULL B WN K

b
= O

OO NOOULLDS WN K

[ERIY
= O

oo NULTUu b WN B

[ S
o O o

6947
7039
7522
7523
7045
8423

Vleugels Kirsten
Blockx Ine

Michiels Lieke
Michiels Lobke
Schutjes Marie
Vanuytrecht Valerie

Min V Time :18:39

6926
7542
7042
6923
6937
6964
6925
6967
7923
7432
6928
7360

Verkoyen Aprill
Van Ham Roos
Enkels Hannah
Loots Sanne
Geudens Yane
Pierré Floor
Vandervelden Kato
Pierré Saar
Maes Kato
Francart Elodie
Loots Anouk
Reyskens Birgit

Min V Time :18:39

7180
7534
7181
7522
7164
7523
7367
7045
7043
6940
6947
8423

7432
6925
7360
7180
7164
6940
7362
6926
7542
6967
6937
6923

Drijkoningen Mirthe
Haenen Yanah
Hendrickx Mila Melat
Michiels Lieke
Janssens Amber
Michiels Lobke
Hermans Lies
Schutjes Marie
Goelen Dora

Van Aelten Laura
Vleugels Kirsten
Vanuytrecht Valerie

Min V Time :18:12

Francart Elodie
Vandervelden Kato
Reyskens Birgit
Drijkoningen Mirthe
Janssens Amber
Van Aelten Laura
Verstrepen Marte
Verkoyen Aprill
Van Ham Roos
Pierré Saar
Geudens Yane
Loots Sanne

05
05
04
05

05

05
05
05
04
04
04
05
05
05
05
05
04

04
05
05
04
04
05
05
05
05
04
05
05

05
05
04
04
04
04
04
05
05
05
04
04

ACHL
LOOI
DALO
DALO
DALO
LOOI

SACN
GEEL
LOOI
SACN
ACHL
ACHL
SACN
ACHL
ADD
ADD
SACN
GENK

BREE
GEEL
DALO
DALO
LOOI
DALO
SACN
DALO
LOOI
ACHL
ACHL
LOOI

ADD
SACN
GENK
BREE
LOOI
ACHL
GENK
SACN
GEEL
ACHL
ACHL
SACN

12.81
13.10
13.41
13.68
14.35
DNS

3:27.59
3:28.95
3:29.12
3:35.92
3:38.60
3:50.12
3:52.55
3:55.10
4:00.24
4:02.91
4:06.78
DNS

3:17.35
3:54.57
3:56.17
3:59.83
4:00.58
4:00.93
4:00.98
4:04.99
4:08.13
4:15.67
4:16.55
DNS

1.46
1.43
1.43
1.40
1.25
1.25
1.25
1.25
1.20
1.15
1.15
1.15

390P
342 P
294 P
254 P
167 P
oP

648 P
636 P
634 P
576 P
554 P
463 P
444 p
426 P
389 P
370 P
344 P
oP

742 P
429 P
418 P
392 P
386 P
384 P
384 P
356 P
336 P
288 P
283 P
oP

632 P
600 P
600 P
568 P
417 P
417 P
417 P
417 P
369 P
323P
323P
323P



13 7045
14 6964
14 6947
16 6928
17 7522
18 7923
19 7523
19 7534
21 7367
22 7039
7441
8423
7181
7298
8500
8159
7043
7040

kogelstoten 2,000kg
Heat:1

1 7360
2 6940
3 6926
4 6925
5 7432
6 6947
7 7164
8 7298
9 6923
10 8159
11 7367
12 7180
13 7534
14 6928
15 6937
16 7522
17 8423
18 7039
19 7923
20 6964
21 7040
22 7045
23 6967
24 7181
25 7043

26 7523

Schutjes Marie
Pierré Floor
Vleugels Kirsten
Loots Anouk
Michiels Lieke
Maes Kato

Michiels Lobke
Haenen Yanah
Hermans Lies
Blockx Ine

Van Ende Ella
Vanuytrecht Valerie
Hendrickx Mila Melat
Goossens Liesl
Bastiaansen Hanne
Bens Amber
Goelen Dora
Laenen Jelena

Min V Time :15:29

Reyskens Birgit

Van Aelten Laura
Verkoyen Aprill
Vandervelden Kato
Francart Elodie
Vleugels Kirsten
Janssens Amber
Goossens Liesl
Loots Sanne

Bens Amber
Hermans Lies
Drijkoningen Mirthe
Haenen Yanah
Loots Anouk
Geudens Yane
Michiels Lieke
Vanuytrecht Valerie
Blockx Ine

Maes Kato

Pierré Floor

Laenen Jelena
Schutjes Marie
Pierré Saar
Hendrickx Mila Melat
Goelen Dora
Michiels Lobke

05
04
05
05
04
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
04
04
04
05
05

04
04
05
05
05
05
04
04
04
04
05
04
05
05
04
04
05
05
05
04
05
05
05
05
05
05

DALO
ACHL
ACHL
SACN
DALO
ADD
DALO
GEEL
SACN
LOOI
LOOI
LOOI
DALO
BREE
LOOI
LOOI
LOOI
LOOI

GENK
ACHL
SACN
SACN
ADD
ACHL
LOOI
BREE
SACN
LOOI
SACN
BREE
GEEL
SACN
ACHL
DALO
LOOI
LOOI
ADD
ACHL
LOOI
DALO
ACHL
DALO
LOOI
DALO

1.15
1.10
1.10
1.10
1.10
1.10
1.10
1.10
1.05
0.90
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM

12.38
9.64
9.54
9.26
9.20
8.74
8.52
8.34
7.48
7.34
7.22
7.21
6.97
6.94
6.60
6.60
6.57
6.28
6.12
5.79
5.59
5.48
5.36
5.31
5.07
4.59

323 P
278 P
278 P
278 P
278 P
278 P
278 P
278 P
235P
119P
oP
oP
oP
oP
oP
oP
oP
oP

711 P
524 P
517 P
498 P
494 p
463 P
448 P
436 P
379P
369 P
361P
361P
345 P
343 P
320P
320P
318 P
299 P
289 P
267 P
254 P
247 P
239 P
236 P
220 P
189 P



discuswerpen 0,750kg
Heat:1

1 6926
2 7164
3 7360
4 7432
5 6925
6 7522
7 8159
8 6940
9 6928
10 7298
11 6947
12 6937
13 7367
14 7045
15 7180
16 6964
17 7923
18 8423
19 7362
20 6923
21 7040
22 6967
23 7534
24 7039
25 7523

7441

7181

8500

7043

vijfkamp Min
Heat:1

1 5349
2 4662
3 6032
4 4772
5 5637
6 5600
7 4889
8 4788
9 4784
10 4775
11 6047
12 4668
13 5856
14 5613
15 5255
16 4774
17 5451
18 6419

Min V Time :17:33

Verkoyen Aprill
Janssens Amber
Reyskens Birgit
Francart Elodie
Vandervelden Kato
Michiels Lieke

Bens Amber

Van Aelten Laura
Loots Anouk
Goossens Liesl
Vleugels Kirsten
Geudens Yane
Hermans Lies
Schutjes Marie
Drijkoningen Mirthe
Pierré Floor

Maes Kato
Vanuytrecht Valerie
Verstrepen Marte
Loots Sanne
Laenen Jelena
Pierré Saar

Haenen Yanah
Blockx Ine

Michiels Lobke

Van Ende Ella
Hendrickx Mila Melat
Bastiaansen Hanne
Goelen Dora

Men Time :18:17

Livens Ruud
Sijbers Sasha
Cupers Dorian
Neyens Devlin

Van Der Steen Stan
Bouharras Yassine
Roncada Elias
Dumon Thomas
Hendrix Jarne

Van Genechten Jef
Lambeens Ewald
Maes Robbe
Eussen Wout
Knuysen Yarne
Convens Tibo
Willekens Wout

S' Jongers Brent
De Hertogh Rube

05
04
04
05
05
04
04
04
05
04
05
04
05
05
04
04
05
05
04
04
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
04
05

04
04
05
04
04
04
05
04
05
04
05
05
04
05
05
04
04
05

SACN
LOOI
GENK
ADD
SACN
DALO
LOOI
ACHL
SACN
BREE
ACHL
ACHL
SACN
DALO
BREE
ACHL
ADD
LOOI
GENK
SACN
LOOI
ACHL
GEEL
LOOI
DALO
LOOI
DALO
LOOI
LOOI

GEEL
SACN
ACA
LOOI
GEEL
GENK
ACA
DCLA
LOOI
LOOI
LOOI
SACN
GENK
ACA
LOOI
LOOI
HULS
LOOI

25.78
23.98
23.84
22.40
17.81
17.29
16.51
16.19
16.11
15.97
15.68
13.89
13.35
13.34
13.28
12.89
12.74
12.71
12.39
11.73
11.05
10.76
10.56
9.70
8.48
NM
NM
NM
NM

3189
2875
2459
2396
2387
2224
2122
2068
1587
1570
1536
1534
1408
1311
1298
1229
1159
1010

414 P
377 P
374 P
344 P
251P
240 P
225P
219P
217 P
214 P
209 P
174 P
163 P
163 P
162 P
154 P
151 P
151 P
145 P
132 P
119P
114 P
110P
94 p
72 P
oP
oP
oP
oP



19
20
21
22
23
24
25

80 meter

Heat:1

Noou b wNPRE

80 meter

Heat:2

NoOoupbsh wN R

80 meter

Heat:3

1000 meter

Heat:1

Noou b wNPE

OO NOOULLDE WN -

[
= O

4948
4879
4793
9993
5357
5020
5648

Min

4662
5349
5637
4889
4774
6032
4784

Min

4788
5613
5020
4772
5255
4668
5856
4793

Min

5600
5451
4879
4775
6047
6419
4948

Noels Gijs
Vangrieken Michiel
Jaspers Robin

DE LANNOY JAIMY
Vangeel Robbe
Keusters Rune
Lenaers Dries

Men Time :16:44

Sijbers Sasha
Livens Ruud

Van Der Steen Stan
Roncada Elias
Willekens Wout
Cupers Dorian
Hendrix Jarne

Men Time :16:44

Dumon Thomas
Knuysen Yarne
Keusters Rune
Neyens Devlin
Convens Tibo
Maes Robbe
Eussen Wout
Jaspers Robin

Men Time :16:44

Bouharras Yassine
S' Jongers Brent
Vangrieken Michiel
Van Genechten Jef
Lambeens Ewald
De Hertogh Rube
Noels Gijs

Min Men Time :17:36

9993
5349
5357
4784
5637
5451
6032
4662
5648
4889
4772

DE LANNOY JAIMY
Livens Ruud
Vangeel Robbe
Hendrix Jarne

Van Der Steen Stan
S' Jongers Brent
Cupers Dorian
Sijbers Sasha
Lenaers Dries
Roncada Elias
Neyens Devlin

04
05
04
04
04
05
04

04
04
04
05
04
05
05

04
05
05
04
05
05
04
04

04
04
05
04
05
05
04

04
04
04
05
04
04
05
04
04
05
04

BREE
LOOI
DCLA
NED
GEEL
LOOI
LOOI

SACN
GEEL
GEEL
ACA

LOOI
ACA

LOOI

DCLA
ACA
LOOI
LOOI
LOOI
SACN
GENK
DCLA

GENK
HULS
LOOI
LOOI
LOOI
LOOI
BREE

NED

GEEL
GEEL
LOOI
GEEL
HULS
ACA

SACN
LOOI
ACA

LOOI

968
895
883
751
725
613
549

10.80
10.90
11.54
11.57
11.66
11.98
12.14

11.99
12.40
12.68
12.71
13.10
13.72
14.31
DNS

11.01
12.17
12.59
12.65
12.68
12.90
13.35

3:16.33
3:16.81
3:19.10
3:21.24
3:22.58
3:27.11
3:29.17
3:38.20
3:39.21
3:44.21
3:47.34

801P
777 P
634 P
628 P
609 P
544 p
513 P

542 P
463 P
413 P
408 P
342 P
249 P
172 P
oP

752 P
507 P
429 P
418 P
413 P
375P
303 P

751 P
747 P
725 P
705 P
693 P
652 P
634 P
557P
549 p
508 P
484 P



hoogspringen

Heat:1

12
13
14
15
16
17

O NN U WWN -

b
= O

12
13
13
15
16
17

4788
4668
5255
5613
4775
6047
4793
5856
5020

4772
5349
6032
4788
4662
5600
5856
5637
4879
4775
6419
4889
4774
4793
4784
6047
4668
5648
4948
5451
5255
5020
5613

kogelstoten 3,000kg

Heat:1

oo dOOULL B WN K

5349
5600
4662
4772
5856
6032
4948
4889
5637
6047
4788
4793
5255
4775

Dumon Thomas
Maes Robbe
Convens Tibo
Knuysen Yarne
Van Genechten Jef
Lambeens Ewald
Jaspers Robin
Eussen Wout
Keusters Rune

Min Men Time :15:41

Neyens Devlin
Livens Ruud
Cupers Dorian
Dumon Thomas
Sijbers Sasha
Bouharras Yassine
Eussen Wout

Van Der Steen Stan
Vangrieken Michiel
Van Genechten Jef
De Hertogh Rube
Roncada Elias
Willekens Wout
Jaspers Robin
Hendrix Jarne
Lambeens Ewald
Maes Robbe
Lenaers Dries
Noels Gijs

S' Jongers Brent
Convens Tibo
Keusters Rune
Knuysen Yarne

Min Men Time :16:46

Livens Ruud
Bouharras Yassine
Sijbers Sasha
Neyens Devlin
Eussen Wout
Cupers Dorian
Noels Gijs
Roncada Elias

Van Der Steen Stan
Lambeens Ewald
Dumon Thomas
Jaspers Robin
Convens Tibo

Van Genechten Jef

04
05
05

04
05
04
04
05

04
04
05
04
04
04
04
04
05
04
05
05
04
04
05
05
05
04
04
04
05
05
05

04
04
04
04
04
05
04
05
04
05
04
04
05
04

DCLA
SACN
LOOI
ACA
LOOI
LOOI
DCLA
GENK
LOOI

LOOI
GEEL
ACA
DCLA
SACN
GENK
GENK
GEEL
LOOI
LOOI
LOOI
ACA
LOOI
DCLA
LOOI
LOOI
SACN
LOOI
BREE
HULS
LOOI
LOOI
ACA

GEEL
GENK
SACN
LOOI
GENK
ACA
BREE
ACA
GEEL
LOOI
DCLA
DCLA
LOOI
LOOI

3:51.62
3:52.30
3:54.51
4:07.83
4:17.46
4:27.07
DNS
DNS
DNS

1.40
1.40
1.35
1.35
1.30
1.30
1.30
1.30
1.30
1.25
1.25
1.20
1.20
1.20
1.20
1.15
1.10
NM

NM

NM

NM

NM

NM

10.14
9.36
9.04
8.99
8.00
7.55
7.29
6.94
6.83
6.68
6.49
6.21
5.84
5.66

451 P
446 P
430 P
338 P
277 P
223 P
oP
oP
oP

568 P
568 P
516 P
516 P
466 P
466 P
466 P
466 P
466 P
417 P
417 P
369 P
369 P
369 P
369 P
323 P
278 P
oP

oP

oP

oP

oP

oP

558 P
505 P
483 P
480 P
413 P
383 P
366 P
343 P
336 P
326 P
313P
295 P
270P
259 P



15
16
17
18
19

4774
4668
5613
6419
5020
5451
4879
4784
5648

speerwerpen 400g

Heat:1

OCoOoONOOTULL B WN PR

b
= O

12
13
14
15
16

vijfkamp

Heat:1

oo dOOULL B WN K

[EEN
o

4662
5349
5600
4772
6032
5856
4668
4948
4889
5613
5637
5255
6047
4788
4793
4775
5648
4774
5451
6419
4879
4784
5020

Willekens Wout 04

Maes Robbe 05
Knuysen Yarne 05
De Hertogh Rube 05
Keusters Rune 05
S' Jongers Brent 04
Vangrieken Michiel 05
Hendrix Jarne 05
Lenaers Dries 04

Min Men Time :17:58

Sijbers Sasha 04
Livens Ruud 04
Bouharras Yassine 04
Neyens Devlin 04
Cupers Dorian 05
Eussen Wout 04
Maes Robbe 05
Noels Gijs 04
Roncada Elias 05
Knuysen Yarne 05
Van Der Steen Stan 04
Convens Tibo 05
Lambeens Ewald 05
Dumon Thomas 04
Jaspers Robin 04
Van Genechten Jef 04
Lenaers Dries 04
Willekens Wout 04
S' Jongers Brent 04
De Hertogh Rube 05
Vangrieken Michiel 05
Hendrix Jarne 05
Keusters Rune 05

Cad V Time :18:37

867
855
1026
922
923
1071
1392
1345
973
1496

Smets Lotte 02
Milloen Nele 02
Vendrix Yenthe 03
Pierré Elin 03
De Schutter Luna 03
Helsen Louise 03
Eelen Karlien 02
Boyen Freya 02
Van Genechten Sarah 02
Bouharras Yousra 02

LOOI
SACN
ACA

LOOI
LOOI
HULS
LOOI
LOOI
LOOI

SACN
GEEL
GENK
LOOI
ACA
GENK
SACN
BREE
ACA
ACA
GEEL
LOOI
LOOI
DCLA
DCLA
LOOI
LOOI
LOOI
HULS
LOOI
LOOI
LOOI
LOOI

TACT
AVZK
ACA
ACHL
ACHL
ACHL
ACHL
TACT
LOOI
GENK

5.55
5.54
5.48
5.03
4.76
NM
NM
NM
NM

33.03
31.57
29.68
27.46
23.77
22.50
20.12
19.57
18.29
17.77
17.50
17.40
17.15
16.87
15.51
14.45
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM

2533
2359
2109
2017
1917
1907
1679
1145
1071
767

251P
251P
247 P
218 P
200 P
oP
oP
oP
oP

568 P
539 P
501 P
456 P
382 P
357P
310P
299 P
274 P
263 P
258 P
256 P
251P
246 P
219P
199 P
oP
oP
oP
oP
oP
oP
oP



100 meter
Heat:1 Wind:0.5
1392
1026
855
867

A W N

100 meter
Heat:2 Wind:3.1
1345
923
922
1071
973

u b WN -

800 meter

Heat:1

855
922
1071
867
923
1026

a Uk, WN -

verspringen
Heat:1
1392
867
855
922
923
1026
1071
973
1496
1345

cONO U A WN -

kogelstoten 3,000kg
Heat:1

1345
867
1392
1496
855
1026
973
922
1071
923

OO NOOULL B WN KR

=
o

Cad V Time :16:13

Eelen Karlien
Vendrix Yenthe
Milloen Nele
Smets Lotte

Cad V Time :16:13

Boyen Freya

De Schutter Luna
Pierré Elin

Helsen Louise

Van Genechten Sarah

Cad V Time :18:41

Milloen Nele
Pierré Elin
Helsen Louise
Smets Lotte

De Schutter Luna
Vendrix Yenthe

Eelen Karlien

Smets Lotte

Milloen Nele

Pierré Elin

De Schutter Luna
Vendrix Yenthe
Helsen Louise

Van Genechten Sarah
Bouharras Yousra
Boyen Freya

Cad V Time :16:48

Boyen Freya

Smets Lotte

Eelen Karlien
Bouharras Yousra
Milloen Nele

Vendrix Yenthe

Van Genechten Sarah
Pierré Elin

Helsen Louise

De Schutter Luna

02
03
02
02

02
03
03
03
02

02
03
03
02
03
03

Cad V STAND 1 Time :15:08

02
02
02
03
03
03
03
02
02
02

02
02
02
02
02
03
02
03
03
03

ACHL
ACA

AVZK
TACT

TACT
ACHL
ACHL
ACHL
LOOI

AVZK
ACHL
ACHL
TACT
ACHL
ACA

ACHL
TACT
AVZK
ACHL
ACHL
ACA
ACHL
LOOI
GENK
TACT

TACT
TACT
ACHL
GENK
AVZK
ACA
LOOI
ACHL
ACHL
ACHL

13.32
13.48
13.78
13.94

13.87
14.50
14.68
14.85
16.19

2:34.52
2:35.07
2:39.78
2:43.83
2:48.79
2:54.17

4.94
4.72
4.35
4.33
4.23
4.17
3.90
3.18
NM

NM

9.86
9.79
8.33
8.32
7.69
7.46
7.43
7.29
6.72
6.49

+1.2
+2.5
-0.7
-1.2
+1.0
+1.8
+0.2
+0.6
+0.0
+0.0

0.00m

715P
688 P
639 P
613 P

625 P
528 P
502 P
478 P
306 P

637P
631P
575P
530 P
476 P
421 P

543 P
485 P
391P
386 P
362 P
347 P
285P
139 P
oP

oP

520 P
516 P
421 P
420 P
379P
365P
363 P
354 P
317 P
302 P



discuswerpen 1,000kg Cad V Time :17:40

Heat:1

OO U B WN -

vijfkamp
Heat:1

AUk, WN -

100 meter

867 Smets Lotte

1496 Bouharras Yousra
855 Milloen Nele

1026 Vendrix Yenthe

973 Van Genechten Sarah
1071 Helsen Louise

923 De Schutter Luna

922 Pierré Elin

1392 Eelen Karlien

1345 Boyen Freya

Cad Men Time :18:41

1590 Evrard Benjamin
1680 Vandeweyer Dries
653 Milloen Sander
707 Lembrechts Ruben
1481 Nulens Davy

1624 Ramaekers Daan

Cad Men Time :16:13

Heat:1 Wind:0.3

A W N

800 meter
Heat:1

N

verspringen
Heat:1

u b WN -

kogelstoten 4,000kg

Heat:1

S W N -

653 Milloen Sander
1590 Evrard Benjamin
1680 Vandeweyer Dries
707 Lembrechts Ruben

Cad Men Time :18:41

1590 Evrard Benjamin
1680 Vandeweyer Dries
9992 VELRAEDS PER
653 Milloen Sander
707 Lembrechts Ruben

Cad Men STAND 1 Time :17:09

653 Milloen Sander
1590 Evrard Benjamin
1680 Vandeweyer Dries
707 Lembrechts Ruben
1481 Nulens Davy

1624 Ramaekers Daan

1590 Evrard Benjamin
1481 Nulens Davy

707 Lembrechts Ruben
1680 Vandeweyer Dries

Cad Men Time :17:34

02
02
02
03
02
03
03
03
02
02

02
03
02
02
03
02

02
02
03
02

02
03
02
02
02

02
02
03
02
03
02

02
03
02
03

TACT
GENK
AVZK
ACA
LOOI
ACHL
ACHL
ACHL
ACHL
TACT

AVLO
GEEL
AVZK
ACHL
BREE
ADD

AVZK
AVLO
GEEL
ACHL

AVLO
GEEL
NED

AVZK
ACHL

AVZK
AVLO
GEEL
ACHL
BREE
ADD

AVLO
BREE
ACHL
GEEL

26.07
23.78
21.95
20.56
19.17
18.58
18.38
12.38
NM

NM

2155
1870
1688
1312
900
530

12.13
12.58
13.20
13.87

2:19.70
2:24.58
2:45.49
DNS
DNF

5.60
5.30
5.19
5.01
4.29
NM

9.72
9.20
7.75
7.51

+1.7
+0.2
+1.1
+0.2
-0.2
+0.0

389 P
347 P
313 P
288 P
263 P
252 P
249 P
144 P
oP

oP

626 P
541 P
434 p
331P

456 P
390 P
162 P
oP
oP

502 P
441 P
419 P
384 P
254 P
opP

469 P
438 P
352P
337P



1624
653

speerwerpen 600g

Heat:1

AUk, WN -

653
1624
1680
1590
707
1481

Ramaekers Daan 02
Milloen Sander 02

Cad Men Time :15:08

Milloen Sander 02
Ramaekers Daan 02
Vandeweyer Dries 03
Evrard Benjamin 02

Lembrechts Ruben 02
Nulens Davy 03

ADD
AVZK

AVZK
ADD

GEEL
AVLO
ACHL
BREE

NM
NM

48.05
46.02
29.35
26.33
26.09
23.46

oP
oP

560 P
530 P
290 P
248 P
245 P
208 P



